PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (ISLAMIAT)
MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 77 candidates
for recruitment to 15 POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ISLAMIAT (MALE) (BS-18) ON
REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared
written test held on 23-07-2017.

for Interview as a result of

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO.  NO. NO.
1 41014 29100376 ABDULLAH NAZAR MUHAMMAD
2 41023 29100213 AMJIAD JAVAID BUTT ALLAH DITTA BUTT
3 41029 29100206 ASIF JAVED MUHAMMAD DIN
4 41032 29100219 AZHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD MUNSHA
5 41034 29100008 DR.HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHER MUHAMMAD
6 41036 29100538 FARMAN ALI FARZAND ALI
7 41044 29100069 GHULAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
8 41047 29100489 HAFIZ ABDUL KHALIQ MUHAMMAD HAYAT
9 41055 29100228 HAFIZ HAMID REHMAN ABDUL SATTAR HAMID
10 41060 29100256 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDUN NASEER ALAVI QARI MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASEER ALAVI
11 41069 29100500 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUHAMMAD BASHIR
12 41076 29100148 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFDAR KHAN MUHAMMAD
13 41093 29100019 HUMIZ HAMID HAMZA ABDUL HAMID
14 41097 29100488 JAWAD MAHMOOD KHAKWANI HAKOOMAT YAR KHAKWANI
15 41103 29100059 KHIZAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
16 41106 29100462 MAHMOOD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
17 41115 29100169 MOTI ULLAH SAIF ULLAH
18 41118 29100368 MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN NASIR ABDUS SATTAR KHAN
19 41125 29100289 MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ FAQEER ULLAH
20 41128 29100384 MUHAMMAD ARFAN BASHIR AHMAD
21 41130 29100157 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR
22 41133 29100070 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ALI
23 41137 29100478 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHALID MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
24 41142 29100370 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD YASIN
25 41147 29100505 MUHAMMAD HASIB ABDUL LATIF QADRI
26 41153 29100482 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
27 41161 29100365 MUHAMMAD MANSHA TAYYAB MUHAMMAD SHARIF
28 41170 29100379 MUHAMMAD QASIM ABDUL HAFEEZ
29 41179 29100582 MUHAMMAD SARAM SAIF ULLAH
30 41199 29100085 MUNEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMEEN
31 41203 29100001 NASSAR MAHMOOD HAFIZ ABDUL RAZZAQ SAEEDI
32 41210 29100156 QASIM ALI ABDUL HAMID
33 41218 29100146 SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD HANIF
34 41225 29100504 SYED MUHAMMAD HAROON BUKHARI SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BUKHARI



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

4.

41234
41238
41260
41275
41301
41315
41319
41341
41342
41343
41345
41375
41382
41387
41392
41411
41412
41415
41435
41437
41469
41477
41486
41487
41498
41503
41505
41507
41518
41527
41528
41539
41542
41547
41601
41602
41612
41614
41621
41624
41629
41636
41651

29100098
29100105
29100276
29100426
29100088
29100155
29100225
29100519
29100137
29100382
29100207
29100366
29100005
29100058
29100297
29100464
29100354
29100449
29100068
29100144
29100270
29100044
29100329
29100232
29100467
29100237
29100336
29100195
29100559
29100089
29100189
29100548
29100356
29100160
29100305
29100066
29100034
29100493
29100326
29100081
29100180
29100054
29100055

ZAHID MAHMOOD

SAJID RAHMAN ** DISABLED**
IMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD DAUD

SYED BASIT IMRAN

ABDUL HANNAN

ABDUL ROUF

HAFIZ MAMTAZ-UL-HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RIZWAN GHAZALI
HAFIZ OBAID UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUKHTAR
ABDUL SAMAD

BILAL AHMED

HAFIZ ABDUS SALAM

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QADIR MUNIR
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ -UR- REHMAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ *DISABLED*
ABDUL RAZZAQ

FAKHAR ZAMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ GHANI
IFTIKHAR QADEER
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ARSHAD
RIAZ AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN *DISABLED*
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ULLAH *DISABLED*
HAFIZ JAMSHED AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AZEEM SAFDAR
KHADIM HUSSAIN

LUQMAN HAYDER

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ABDUS SALAM
KHALIL-UR-RAHMAN
ABDUL GHANI

MANZOOR UL HAQ

SYED GHAFOOR AHMED
ABDUS SALAM

SHAMS UL HAQ

ALLAH DIWAYA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI ASIM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUKHTAR AHMAD ALIAS JAVED
MAHBOOB AHMAD

PIR BUKHSH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ABDUL QADIR

ALLAH WASAAYA QADRI
MUHMMAD LATIF

DOST MUHAMMAD
ALLAHDITTA

ABDUL WAHID

ABDUL GHANI
MOHAMMAD ASLAM SAIF
ATA UL RAHMAN

HAJI SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
RAHMAT ULLAH

ALLAH YAAR

NAJABAT KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
ALLAHDITTA
MUHAMMAD HASAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ALAM SHER

ABDUL HAYEE

01 Candidate bearing Roll N0.41272, has failed to mention paper code and fill in the

relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.

4.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 54-B2017

Dated:

31-07-2017

Secretary



