

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (ISLAMIAT) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 77 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 15 POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ISLAMIAT (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 23-07-2017.</u>

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	41014	29100376	ABDULLAH	NAZAR MUHAMMAD
2	41023	29100213	AMJAD JAVAID BUTT	ALLAH DITTA BUTT
3	41029	29100206	ASIF JAVED	MUHAMMAD DIN
4	41032	29100219	AZHAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD MUNSHA
5	41034	29100008	DR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SHER MUHAMMAD
6	41036	29100538	FARMAN ALI	FARZAND ALI
7	41044	29100069	GHULAM SARWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
8	41047	29100489	HAFIZ ABDUL KHALIQ	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
9	41055	29100228	HAFIZ HAMID REHMAN	ABDUL SATTAR HAMID
10	41060	29100256	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDUN NASEER ALAVI	QARI MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASEER ALAVI
11	41069	29100500	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JAMIL	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
12	41076	29100148	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	KHAN MUHAMMAD
13	41093	29100019	HUMIZ HAMID HAMZA	ABDUL HAMID
14	41097	29100488	JAWAD MAHMOOD KHAKWANI	HAKOOMAT YAR KHAKWANI
15	41103	29100059	KHIZAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
16	41106	29100462	MAHMOOD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
17	41115	29100169	MOTI ULLAH	SAIF ULLAH
18	41118	29100368	MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN NASIR	ABDUS SATTAR KHAN
19	41125	29100289	MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ	FAQEER ULLAH
20	41128	29100384	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	BASHIR AHMAD
21	41130	29100157	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
22	41133	29100070	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ALI
23	41137	29100478	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHALID	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
24	41142	29100370	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD YASIN
25	41147	29100505	MUHAMMAD HASIB	ABDUL LATIF QADRI
26	41153	29100482	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
27	41161	29100365	MUHAMMAD MANSHA TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
28	41170	29100379	MUHAMMAD QASIM	ABDUL HAFEEZ
29	41179	29100582	MUHAMMAD SARAM	SAIF ULLAH
30	41199	29100085	MUNEER AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AMEEN
31	41203	29100001	NASSAR MAHMOOD	HAFIZ ABDUL RAZZAQ SAEEDI
32	41210	29100156	QASIM ALI	ABDUL HAMID
33	41218	29100146	SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
34	41225	29100504	SYED MUHAMMAD HAROON BUKHARI	SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BUKHARI

35	41234	29100098	ZAHID MAHMOOD	ABDUS SALAM
36	41238	29100105	SAJID RAHMAN ** DISABLED**	KHALIL-UR-RAHMAN
37	41260	29100276	IMRAN ALI	ABDUL GHANI
38	41275	29100426	MUHAMMAD DAUD	MANZOOR UL HAQ
39	41301	29100088	SYED BASIT IMRAN	SYED GHAFOOR AHMED
40	41315	29100155	ABDUL HANNAN	ABDUS SALAM
41	41319	29100225	ABDUL ROUF	SHAMS UL HAQ
42	41341	29100519	HAFIZ MAMTAZ-UL-HASSAN	ALLAH DIWAYA
43	41342	29100137	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD SHAFI ASIM
44	41343	29100382	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RIZWAN GHAZALI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
45	41345	29100207	HAFIZ OBAID UR REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN
46	41375	29100366	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	ABDUL REHMAN
47	41382	29100005	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD YASIN
48	41387	29100058	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	KHADIM HUSSAIN
49	41392	29100297	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD ALIAS JAVED
50	41411	29100464	ABDUL SAMAD	MAHBOOB AHMAD
51	41412	29100354	BILAL AHMED	PIR BUKHSH
52	41415	29100449	HAFIZ ABDUS SALAM	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
53	41435	29100068	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
54	41437	29100144	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD AMIN
55	41469	29100270	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QADIR MUNIR	ABDUL QADIR
56	41477	29100044	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ -UR- REHMAN	ALLAH WASAAYA QADRI
57	41486	29100329	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ *DISABLED*	MUHMMAD LATIF
58	41487	29100232	ABDUL RAZZAQ	DOST MUHAMMAD
59	41498	29100467	FAKHAR ZAMAN	ALLAH DITTA
60	41503	29100237	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF	ABDUL WAHID
61	41505	29100336	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ GHANI	ABDUL GHANI
62	41507	29100195	IFTIKHAR QADEER	MOHAMMAD ASLAM SAIF
63	41518	29100559	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	ATA UL RAHMAN
64	41527	29100089	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	HAJI SHOUKAT ALI
65	41528	29100189	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
66	41539	29100548	MUHAMMAD USMAN	RAHMAT ULLAH
67	41542	29100356	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ARSHAD	ALLAH YAAR
68	41547	29100160	RIAZ AHMAD	NAJABAT KHAN
69	41601	29100305	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN *DISABLED*	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
70	41602	29100066	MUHAMMAD AKRAM ULLAH *DISABLED*	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
71	41612	29100034	HAFIZ JAMSHED AKHTAR	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
72	41614	29100493	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AZEEM SAFDAR	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
73	41621	29100326	KHADIM HUSSAIN	ALLAH DITTA
74	41624	29100081	LUQMAN HAYDER	MUHAMMAD HASAN
75	41629	29100180	MUHAMMAD HAROON	HAJI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
76	41636	29100054	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	ALAM SHER
77	41651	29100055	ZAIN UL ABIDEEN	ABDUL HAYEE

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing Roll No.**41272**, has failed to mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.
- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 54-B2017

Dated: 31-07-2017